Wholesale Wildflower Pricing is for S&S Oregon only
COUNTRY MAGIC™ NATIVE WILDFLOWER MIXTURES November 2023

Our Staff: Email

Phone Fax
Cindy Powell, Sales cindy@wildflowerseed.com 805-291-6172 888-488-4423
Rachel Saalfeld, Sales rachel@wildflowerseed.com 541-928-5868 541-928-5581
Denise Wheeler, Accounting, Sales denise@wildflowerseed.com 541-928-5868 541-928-5581
Laci Orrel, VP of Sales, Production laci@wildflowerseed.com 541-928-5868 541-928-5581

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PRICES LISTED ARE BULK POUNDS, US DOLLAR PER POUND

MINIMUM ORDER: ONE POUND PER VARIETY
MINIMUM INVOICE: $50.00
ALL SEED FOB ALBANY, OR USA
PAYMENT DUE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE ON OPEN ACCOUNT
VISA AND MASTERCARD ACCEPTED AT TIME OF ORDER
Mailing Address: PO Box 947 « Albany OR 97321-0354 Shipping Address: 175 Scravel Hill Rd SE ¢ Albany OR 97322

REGIONAL NATIVE WILDFLOWER MIXTURES

Price per Pound

1-4LB 5-29LB 30-49 LB 50+ LB
MIDWESTERN $36.00 $31.75 $26.00 $22.25
MOUNTAIN $40.00 $35.00 $30.00 $25.00
NORTHEASTERN $50.00 $46.00 $42.00 $38.00
PACIFIC NORTHWEST $40.00 $35.00 $30.00 $25.00
SOUTHEAST $36.00 $32.00 $28.00 $24.00
SOUTHWEST $42.00 $37.00 $32.00 $27.00
TEXAS / OKLAHOMA $48.00 $40.00 $32.00 $26.50

SPECIAL USE NATIVE MIXTURES

Price per pound

1-4LB 5-29LB 30-49LB 50+ LB
ALL PERENNIAL $48.00 $40.00 $35.00 $30.00
FOR CLAY SOILS $50.00 $41.00 $34.00 $29.00

All of the Native mixes have new Improved formulas for 2024

Environmental Seed Producers November 2023 Price List



COUNTRY MAGIC™ REGIONAL WILDFLOWER MIXTURES November 2023

Our Staff: Email Phone Fax

Cindy Powell, Sales cindy@wildflowerseed.com 805-291-6172 888-488-4423
Rachel Saalfeld, Sales rachel@wildflowerseed.com 541-928-5868 541-928-5581
Denise Wheeler, Accounting, Sales denise@wildflowerseed.com 541-928-5868 541-928-5581
Laci Orrel, VP of Sales, Production laci@wildflowerseed.com 541-928-5868 541-928-5581

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PRICES LISTED ARE BULK POUNDS, US DOLLAR PER POUND

MINIMUM ORDER: ONE POUND PER VARIETY
MINIMUM INVOICE: $50.00
ALL SEED FOB ALBANY, OR USA
PAYMENT DUE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE ON OPEN ACCOUNT
VISA AND MASTERCARD ACCEPTED AT TIME OF ORDER
Mailing Address: PO Box 947 « Albany OR 97321-0354 Shipping Address: 175 Scravel Hill Rd SE ¢ Albany OR 97322

Price per Pound

1-4LB 5-29LB 30-49LB 50+ LB
DRYLAND $29.50 $24.75 $20.00 $17.00
S,U*I]fESVOﬁ;T(/ SOUTHERN FLORIDA $32.75 $28.75 $23.75 $19.75
MIDWESTERN $30.00 $26.00 $22.00 $18.00
MOUNTAIN $30.00 $26.00 $22.00 $18.00
NORTH AMERICAN $30.00 $26.00 $21.00 $18.25
NORTHEASTERN $30.00 $26.50 $22.00 $18.50
PACIFIC NORTHWEST $28.00 $24.00 $19.00 $17.00
SOUTHEAST $25.00 $21.00 $18.00 $16.00
SOUTHWEST $30.00 $26.00 $22.00 $18.00
TEXAS / OKLAHOMA $31.00 $27.00 $23.00 $19.00

All of the Regional mixes have new Improved formulas for 2024

Environmental Seed Producers November 2023 Price List



COUNTRY MAGIC™ SPECIAL USE WILDFLOWER MIXTURES November 2023

Our Staff:
Cindy Powell, Sales
Rachel Saalfeld, Sales

Denise Wheeler, Accounting, Sales

Laci Orrel, VP of Sales, Production

PRICES LISTED ARE BULK POUNDS, US DOLLAR PER POUND

Email
cindy@wildflowerseed.com
rachel@wildflowerseed.com

denise@wildflowerseed.com

laci@wildflowerseed.com

Phone

805-291-6172
541-928-5868
541-928-5868

541-928-5868

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

MINIMUM ORDER: ONE POUND PER VARIETY
MINIMUM INVOICE: $50.00

ALL SEED FOB ALBANY, OR USA

PAYMENT DUE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE ON OPEN ACCOUNT
VISA AND MASTERCARD ACCEPTED AT TIME OF ORDER
Mailing Address: PO Box 947 « Albany OR 97321-0354 Shipping Address: 175 Scravel Hill Rd SE ¢ Albany OR 97322

ALL ANNUAL MIXTURE ***
ALL PERENNIAL MIXTURE ***

BUTTERFLY MIXTURE ***
CUTFLOWER MIXTURE ***

DEER RESISTANT MIXTURE ##*
EDIBLE FLOWER MIXTURE **
FRAGRANT GARDEN MIX ***
HUMMINGBIRD MIXTURE *#*
LOW-GROW MIXTURE

PARTIAL SHADE MIXTURE ***

POLLINATOR MIXES

BEE MIXTURE ***

POLLINATOR MIXTURE ***

URBAN GARDEN POLLINATOR
MIXTURE ***

Price per Pound

1-4LB
$21.00
$38.50

$33.00
$23.50

$32.00
$22.00
$32.00
$40.00
$29.00
$25.00

Price per Pound

1-4LB
$34.00

$42.00

$32.00

5-29LB 30-49LB
$19.00 $16.00
$33.50 $28.50
$29.00 $25.00
$20.50 $17.50
$28.00 $24.00
$19.00 $16.00
$28.00 $24.00
$35.00 $30.00
$26.00 $23.00
$21.25 $18.25

5-29LB 30-49 LB
$29.00 $24.00
$38.00 $32.00
$28.00 $24.00

** NEW MIX *** NEW IMPROVED FORMULA

Fax
888-488-4423
541-928-5581

541-928-5581

541-928-5581

50+ LB
$13.00
$23.50

$21.00
$14.50

$20.00
$13.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.25

50+ LB
$19.00

$28.50

$20.00





