



Wholesale Wildflower Pricing is for S&S Oregon only

COUNTRY MAGIC™ NATIVE WILDFLOWER MIXTURES November 2023

Our Staff: Cindy Powell, Sales Rachel Saalfeld, Sales

Email cindy@wildflowerseed.com rachel@wildflowerseed.com

Phone 805-291-6172 541-928-5868

888-488-4423 541-928-5581

Denise Wheeler, Accounting, Sales

denise@wildflowerseed.com

541-928-5868

541-928-5581

Laci Orrel, VP of Sales, Production

laci@wildflowerseed.com

541-928-5868

541-928-5581

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PRICES LISTED ARE BULK POUNDS, US DOLLAR PER POUND
MINIMUM ORDER: ONE POUND PER VARIETY

MINIMUM INVOICE: \$50.00

ALL SEED FOB ALBANY, OR USA

PAYMENT DUE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE ON OPEN ACCOUNT

VISA AND MASTERCARD ACCEPTED AT TIME OF ORDER

Mailing Address: PO Box 947 • Albany OR 97321-0354 Shipping Address: 175 Scravel Hill Rd SE • Albany OR 97322

REGIONAL NATIVE WILDFLOWER MIXTURES

Price per Pound

	1 - 4 LB	5 - 29 LB	30 – 49 LB	50+ LB
MIDWESTERN	\$36.00	\$31.75	\$26.00	\$22.25
MOUNTAIN	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
NORTHEASTERN	\$50.00	\$46.00	\$42.00	\$38.00
PACIFIC NORTHWEST	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
SOUTHEAST	\$36.00	\$32.00	\$28.00	\$24.00
SOUTHWEST	\$42.00	\$37.00	\$32.00	\$27.00
TEXAS / OKLAHOMA	\$48.00	\$40.00	\$32.00	\$26.50

SPECIAL USE NATIVE MIXTURES

Price per pound

	1 - 4 LB	5 - 29 LB	30 – 49 LB	50+ LB
ALL PERENNIAL	\$48.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00
FOR CLAY SOILS	\$50.00	\$41.00	\$34.00	\$29.00

All of the Native mixes have new Improved formulas for 2024





COUNTRY MAGICTM REGIONAL WILDFLOWER MIXTURES November 2023

Our Staff: Cindy Powell, Sales Rachel Saalfeld, Sales Email <u>cindy@wildflowerseed.com</u> <u>rachel@wildflowerseed.com</u> Phone Fax 805-291-6172 888-488-4423 541-928-5868 541-928-5581

Denise Wheeler, Accounting, Sales

<u>denise@wildflowerseed.com</u> 541-928-5868 541-928-5581

Laci Orrel, VP of Sales, Production

laci@wildflowerseed.com

541-928-5868 541-928-5581

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE PRICES LISTED ARE BULK POUNDS, US DOLLAR PER POUND

MINIMUM ORDER: ONE POUND PER VARIETY
MINIMUM INVOICE: \$50.00

ALL SEED FOB ALBANY, OR USA

PAYMENT DUE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE ON OPEN ACCOUNT

VISA AND MASTERCARD ACCEPTED AT TIME OF ORDER

Mailing Address: PO Box 947 • Albany OR 97321-0354 Shipping Address: 175 Scravel Hill Rd SE • Albany OR 97322

Price per Pound

	1 - 4 LB	5 - 29 LB	30 – 49 LB	50+ LB
DRYLAND	\$29.50	\$24.75	\$20.00	\$17.00
GULF COAST/SOUTHERN FLORIDA *** NEW MIX ***	\$32.75	\$28.75	\$23.75	\$19.75
MIDWESTERN	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$18.00
MOUNTAIN	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$18.00
NORTH AMERICAN	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$21.00	\$18.25
NORTHEASTERN	\$30.00	\$26.50	\$22.00	\$18.50
PACIFIC NORTHWEST	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$19.00	\$17.00
SOUTHEAST	\$25.00	\$21.00	\$18.00	\$16.00
SOUTHWEST	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$18.00
TEXAS / OKLAHOMA	\$31.00	\$27.00	\$23.00	\$19.00

All of the Regional mixes have new Improved formulas for 2024





COUNTRY MAGIC™ SPECIAL USE WILDFLOWER MIXTURES November 2023

Our Staff: Email Phone Fax

Cindy Powell, Salescindy@wildflowerseed.com805-291-6172888-488-4423Rachel Saalfeld, Salesrachel@wildflowerseed.com541-928-5868541-928-581

Denise Wheeler, Accounting, Sales <u>denise@wildflowerseed.com</u> 541-928-5868 541-928-581

Laci Orrel, VP of Sales, Production <u>laci@wildflowerseed.com</u> 541-928-5868 541-928-5581

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

PRICES LISTED ARE BULK POUNDS, US DOLLAR PER POUND

MINIMUM ORDER: ONE POUND PER VARIETY

MINIMUM INVOICE: \$50.00

ALL SEED FOB ALBANY, OR USA

PAYMENT DUE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE ON OPEN ACCOUNT

VISA AND MASTERCARD ACCEPTED AT TIME OF ORDER

Mailing Address: PO Box 947 • Albany OR 97321-0354 Shipping Address: 175 Scravel Hill Rd SE • Albany OR 97322

Price per Pound

	1 - 4 LB	5 - 29 LB	30 - 49 LB	50+ LB
ALL ANNUAL MIXTURE ***	\$21.00	\$19.00	\$16.00	\$13.00
ALL PERENNIAL MIXTURE ***	\$38.50	\$33.50	\$28.50	\$23.50
BUTTERFLY MIXTURE ***	\$33.00	\$29.00	\$25.00	\$21.00
CUTFLOWER MIXTURE ***	\$23.50	\$20.50	\$17.50	\$14.50
DEER RESISTANT MIXTURE ***	\$32.00	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$20.00
EDIBLE FLOWER MIXTURE **	\$22.00	\$19.00	\$16.00	\$13.00
FRAGRANT GARDEN MIX ***	\$32.00	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$20.00
HUMMINGBIRD MIXTURE ***	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
LOW-GROW MIXTURE	\$29.00	\$26.00	\$23.00	\$20.00
PARTIAL SHADE MIXTURE ***	\$25.00	\$21.25	\$18.25	\$15.25

POLLINATOR MIXES

Price per Pound					
	1 - 4 LB	5 - 29 LB	30 - 49 LB	50+ LB	
BEE MIXTURE ***	\$34.00	\$29.00	\$24.00	\$19.00	
POLLINATOR MIXTURE ***	\$42.00	\$38.00	\$32.00	\$28.50	
URBAN GARDEN POLLINATOR					
MIXTURE ***	\$32.00	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$20.00	

** NEW MIX *** NEW IMPROVED FORMULA